
 

 

 

Tuba City Junior High Braves Football 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

August 29, 2023 Tuesday Ganado Middle School Tuba City High School 4:00/6:00 

September 2, 2023 Saturday Pinon Middle School (Varsity Only) Pinon Middle School 6:00  

September 6, 2023 Wednesday Tuba City Boarding School Tuba City Boarding School 4:00/6:00 

September 13, 2023 Wednesday Rock Point (Varsity Only) Rock Point Jr High 6:00 

September 20, 2023 Wednesday Red Mesa Jr. High School (Varsity Only) Tuba City High School 6:00 

September 27, 2023 Wednesday Page Middle School Page High School 4:00 MTS 

October 3, 2023 Tuesday Baker Middle School - Kayenta Kayenta, Arizona 6:00 

October 12, 2023 Thursday NAIC Play-In Game @ High Seed TBD 

October 17, 2023 Tuesday NAIC Semifinals @ High Seed TBD 

October 21, 2023 Saturday NAIC Finals Page High School TBD 

Tuba City Junior High Cross Country 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 
August 29, 2023 Tuesday Hopi Invite Hopi Jr Sr High School 4:00 MDT 

September 7, 2023 Thursday Window Rock Invite Tsehootsooi Middle School 4:00 PM 

September 9, 2023 Saturday Chinle Invite Chinle Junior High School 8:00 AM 

September 15, 2023 Friday St. Michaels Night Flight Meet TBD 6:30 PM 

September 16, 2023 Saturday Kayenta Boarding School Kayenta Boarding School 8:00 AM 

September 23, 2023 Saturday GMS Invite Ganado Middle School 10:00 AM 

September 26, 2023 Tuesday Baker Middle School Invite Baker MS - Kayenta, AZ 9:00 AM 

October 7, 2023 Saturday Page MS Lake Powell XC Invite Page, Arizona 11:00 MDT 

October 13, 2023 Friday TCJHS Bud Davis Invite Tuba City High School 2:00 PM 

October 18, 2023 Wednesday TCBS – T-Bird Classic Tuba City Boarding School 3:00 PM 

October 21, 2023 Saturday NAIC Championship Meet Page High School TBD 

Updated 

10/3/23 


